CAMPUS COMMUNITY BUS SERVICE

New Schedule Effective - August 20, 2017 - May 18, 2018

Monday & Early Morning Schedule ( Monday - Friday)

Live Bus Tracking Online.
www.fredoniabus.com

#  Available on the
L ¥ pp Store
¥

GETITON

Check out the Ride Systems Mobile App: Featuring GPS bus
location, route info and estimated wait times!

Williams Center 715AM  755AM  835AM 9:15AM  9:55 AM 10:35 AM 12:05PM 12:45PM 1:35PM 2:15PM
Brigham Road 7:18AM  7:58AM 8:38AM 9:18AM  9:58 AM 10:38 AM 12:08 PM 12:48PM 1:38PM 2:18 PM
Maytum Hall 720AM 8:.00AM 8:40AM 9:20 AM 10:00 AM 10:40 AM S 12:10 PM 12:50 PM  1:40PM  2:20 PM
D&F Plaza(Book Nook)] 7:23AM 8.03AM 8:43AM 9:23AM 10:03AM 10:43 AM C 12:13 PM 1253 PM 1:43PM  2:23PM
T.J. Maxx Plaza 726 AM 806 AM 846 AM 9:26 AM 10:06 AM 10:46 AM H 12:16 PM 12:56 PM 1:46 PM 2:26 PM
Tops Plaza 7:28AM 8:08 AM 848 AM 9:28 AM 10:08 AM 10:48 AM E 12:18 PM 12:58 PM  1:48 PM  2:28 PM
Walmart lot 736 AM  8:16 AM 856 AM  9:36 AM 10:16 AM 10:56 AM D 12:26 PM  1:.06 PM 1:56 PM  2:36 PM
Fredonia High School 7:38AM 818 AM 858 AM 9:38AM 10:18 AM 10:58 AM u 12:28PM  1:08 PM  1:58 PM  2:38 PM
Cleveland & Main 740AM 820AM 9:00AM 9:40 AM 10:20 AM 11:00 AM L 12:30PM 1:10PM  2:00 PM  2:40 PM
Cleveland & Moore 741AM 821 AM 9:01AM 9141 AM 10:21 AM 11:01 AM E 12.31PM  L:11PM  2:.01PM 2:41PM
Orchard & Cushing 742AM  822AM  9:02AM 942 AM 10:22 AM 11:02 AM 12:32PM  1:12PM  2:02PM 2:42PM
Eagle & Green 743AM 823AM 9:03AM 9143 AM 10:23 AM 11:03 AM B 12:33 PM  1:13PM 2:03PM 2:43PM
Eagle & East Lot 744 AM 824 AM  9:04 AM 9144 AM 10:24 AM 11:04 AM R 12:34 PM  1:14PM 2:04 PM 2:44 PM
Canadaway & Water 745AM 825AM 9:05AM 9145AM 10:25 AM 11:05 AM E 12:35PM  1:15PM 2:05PM 2:45PM
Spring & Water 746 AM 826 AM 9:06 AM 9:46 AM 10:26 AM 11:06 AM A 12:36 PM  1:16 PM  2:06 PM  2:46 PM
Main & Hamlet 747 AM 827 AM  9:07AM 9147 AM 10:27 AM 11:07 AM K 12:37 PM  1:17PM  2:07PM  2:47 PM
Village Hall 748AM 828AM 9:08 AM 9:48 AM 10:28 AM 11:08 AM 12:38PM 1:18 PM 2:08 PM  2:48 PM
Williams Center 750AM 830AM 9:10AM 950 AM 10:30 AM 11:10 AM 12240 PM  1:20PM  2:10PM  2:50 PM
Late Afternoon & Evening Schedule (Monday - Sunday)

Williams Center 255PM 3:35PM 4:15PM 455 PM 6:25PM 7:05PM T7:45PM 825PM 9:15PM

Brigham Road 257PM  3:37PM  4:17PM 457 PM S 6:27PM 7:07PM  T7:47TPM  827PM 9:17 PM

Village Hall 3:.00PM 3:40PM 4:20PM 5:00 PM C 6:30PM 7:10PM 7:50PM 8:30PM 9:20 PM

Park & Main 3.01PM 341PM 421PM 5:01PM H 6:31PM 7:11PM 751PM  831PM 9:21 PM

Main & Hamlet 3:02PM 3:42PM 4:22PM 5:02 PM E 6:32PM T7:12PM 7:52PM 8:32PM 9:22 PM

Spring & Water 3:03PM 3:43PM 4:23PM 5:03PM D 6:33PM 7:13PM  7:53PM 8:33PM 9:23PM
Canadaway & Water 3:04PM 3:44PM 4:24PM 5:04 PM U 6:34PM T7:14PM T7:54PM 8:34PM 9:24 PM

Eagle & Green 3.05PM 3:45PM 4:25PM 5:05PM L 6:35PM 7:15PM 7:55PM 835PM 9:25PM

Orchard & Cushing 3:06 PM 3146 PM 4126 PM 5:06 PM E 6:36 PM 7:16 PM 756 PM 8:36 PM 9:26 PM

Cleveland & Moore 3.07PM 347PM 4:27PM 507 PM 6:37PM T7:17PM  T7:57PM  837PM 9:27 PM

Cleveland & Main 3:08PM 3:48PM 4:28PM 5:08 PM B 6:38PM 7:18PM 7:58PM 8:38PM 9:28 PM

Fredonia H.S. 3:10PM 3:50PM 4:30PM 5:10 PM R 6:40PM 7:20PM 8:00PM 8:40PM 9:30 PM

Walmart lot 3:13PM 3:53PM 4:33PM 5:13 PM E 6:43PM 7:23PM 8:.03PM 8:i43PM 9:33PM

Tops Plaza 3:16PM 356 PM 436 PM 5:16 PM A 6:46 PM 7:26 PM  8:06 PM 846 PM 9:36 PM

T.J. Maxx Plaza 3:20PM 4:.00PM 4:40PM 5:20 PM K 6:50PM 7:30PM 8:10PM 850PM 9:40 PM

D&F Plaza(Book Nook)l 3:24PM  4:.04PM  4:44PM 524 PM 654PM 7:34PM 8:14PM 854PM 9:44 PM

Williams Center 3:30PM  4:10PM 450PM  5:30 PM 700PM T7:40PM 8:20PM 9:00 PM  9:50 PM

Weekday & Sunday Bus
Morning & Afternoon Routes

Friday & Saturday Bus
Afternoon & Weekend Routes

** By request only, the bus can pick up and drop off at JCC (Movie Plex & The Paper Factory after 6:25 PM). Talk to the driver to make arrangements.




